
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

    
 
 

 
Laycock Primary School is a member of Pennine Academies Yorkshire.   
Registered address: 10c Lister Court, Lister Mill. Beamsley Road, Bradford. BD9 4SH 
A charitable company limited by guarantee registered in England and Wales (Company number: 10975521). 

 

LAYCOCK PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 

Laycock Lane, 
Laycock, 
Keighley, 
West Yorkshire. 
BD22 0PP. 

 

 

 

Email: office@lps.paymat.org 
Website: www.laycockprimary.co.uk 

Tel: 01535 605916 
   Fax: 01535 600761 

Interim Executive Headteacher: Mrs A Summerscales 
Interim Head of School: Mrs S Canning 

Interim Assistant Headteacher: Mrs S Myers 
 

Term Dates 2024/2025 

Autumn Term 

School opens Wednesday 4th September 2024 

School Closes Friday 25th October 2024 

October half term holiday 28th October - 1st November 2024 

School Reopens Monday 4th November 2024 

School Closes Friday 20th December 2024 

Christmas holiday 23rd December 2024 - 3rd January 2025 

 

Spring Term 

School Reopens Monday 6th January 2025 

School Closes Friday 14th February 2025 

February half term holiday 17th- 21st February 2025 

School Reopens Monday 24th February 2025 

School Closes Friday 4th April 2025 

Easter holiday 7th- 21st April 2025 

 

Summer Term 

School Reopens Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

School Closed for May Day 5th May 2025 

School Closes Friday 23rd May 2025 

May half term holiday 26th- 30th May 2025 

School Reopens Tuesday 3rd d June 2025 

School Closed for INSET day 2nd June 2025 

School Closes for summer Friday 18th July 2025 

*INSET days - September 2nd and 3rd, June 2nd 


